
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-77451
Permit - 01 Hot
Work

NOS Group
Electrical
Services Pty
Ltd

Basement 1
(Building A)
/ BESAMENT 1

Iraklis Pitsi
12:51 PM
30/01/2026

3:00 PM
6/02/2026

Scheduled

PER-77451
Permit - 01 Hot
Work

NOS Group
Electrical
Services Pty
Ltd

Basement 1
(Building B)
/ BESAMENT 1

Iraklis Pitsi
12:51 PM
30/01/2026

3:00 PM
6/02/2026

Scheduled
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